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19-2

TFB24-SR 

up to 7.5 Tons

LF24-SR US

7.5-12 Tons

NFB24-SR

12-15 Tons
AFB24-SR

15-30 Tons

ECON-ZIP-BASE ECON-ZIP-10K 

(Supply Air Sensor)

AND

OR

ECON-ZIP-THECON-ZIP-10K 

 SINGLE DRY BULB SINGLE ENTHALPY

• Demand Control Ventilation (DCV)* - ECON-ZIP-EM + CO2 sensor

of your choice (0-2000PPM, 0-10VDC).

• Preoccupancy Purge* - ECON-ZIP-EM

Requires thermostat with purge setting and contacts.

• Remote Damper Override - ECON-ZIP-EM + SGA24

• Exhaust Fan - ECON-ZIP-EM

• Remote Alarm Notifi cation* - ECON-ZIP-COM

* May be required by local codes

See page 19-5 for a list of ZIP Pack Solutions & Retrofi t Kits.

Learn More: www.ZIPeconomizer.com

Selection Guide

ZIP Economizer

 DIFFERENTIAL DRY BULB  DIFFERENTIAL ENTHALPY
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